2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Shenandoah (Shenandoah American Legion) May 16 @ 10:00 AM

2022 CLASS 2A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS
Presented by lowa Farm Bureau

Sectional at Boyden-Hull (Rolling Hills CC)

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name
Isaac Early
Sam Schnepf

Caleb Douma
Drew Van Roekel
Leyton Roetman
Isaac Early

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

Sectional at MVAOCOU (Willow Vale Mapleton):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

School

Western Christian, Hull
Boyden-Hull

West Lyon, Inwood

Name
Aiden Martin
Drew Spooner

Raymond Lee
Kale Ladwig
Aiden Martin
Drew Spooner

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

Sectional at Treynor (Treynor Recreation Area):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

School
OABCIG
Sheldon

Name
Jackosn Tennis
Matthew Weber

Cooper Neal
Ethan Konz
Owen Collison
Jackson Tennis

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School

Treynor

Clarinda

West Monona, Onawa

Grade School
12  Spirit Lake
10 Sibley-Ocheyedan
10 Western Christian, Hull
12 Boyden-Hull
11  Western Christian, Hull
12  Spirit Lake
Grade School
12 Ridge View
10 Cherokee
12 Sheldon
11  OABCIG
12 Ridge View
10 Cherokee
Grade School
10 Missouri Valley
12 Nodaway Valley
12 Clarinda
10  Treynor
12 West Monona, Onawa
10 Missouri Valley

Score
78
85

76
77
77
78

Score
312
317
347

Score
82
83

78
81
82
83

Score
339
351

Score
82
85

74
75
76
82

Score
330
355
362



2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Kuemper Catholic, Carroll (Carroll CC) May 16 @ 10:00 AM
Sectional at Okoboji, Milford (Emerald Hills Golf Club):

Name Grade School
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:  Justin Hanks 11 South Central Calhoun
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Brian Steig 11 South Central Calhoun
Medalist: Josh Matheasen 10 Emmetsburg
Medalist Runner-up: Caleb Freeburg 12 Pocahontas
3rd Matt Wirtz 12 Emmetsburg
4th Cavin Henrickson 12 Pocahontas Area
Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School

Emmetsburg

Pocahontas Area

Sectional at Clarion-Goldfield-Dows (Clarmond CC):

Name Grade School
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Ashton Willms 10 Belmond-Klemme
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Jack Harms 10 Forest City
Medalist: Ashton Martens 12 Grundy Center
Medalist Runner-up: Dexter Whitehill 12 Grundy Center
3rd Jayden Sharper 12 Osage
4th Colin Gordon 10 Grundy Center
Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School

Grundy Center

Osage
Sectional at South Hamilton, Jewell (Jewell Golf & Country Club):

Name Grade School
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:  Austin Hennick 10 Colo-Nesco/Collins-Maxwell
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Jaden Forsyth 11 ACGC
Medalist: Brice Taylor 12 Panorama
Medalist Runner-up: Maverick Schwabe 10 Kuemper Catholic
3rd Landon Sogard 9  South Hamilton, Jewell
4th Kaden Schon 9 Kuemper Catholic
Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School

Kuemper Catholic, Carroll
South Hamilton, Jewell
Panorama

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY West Marshall, State Cntr (Lincoln Vily GC) May 16 @ 10:00 AM
Sectional at Aplington-Parkersburg (Legends Trail)
Name Grade School

Score
86
86

79
82
84
84

Score
333
336

Score
81
81

74
79
79
79

Score
312
334

Score
82
90

76
76
78
82

Score
330
342
343

Score



Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Clayton Liddle
Carson Costello

Clayton Liddle
Mack Schmitz
Caleb Ham
Carson Costello

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School
Aplington-Parkersburg
Union, LaPorte City
Hudson

Sectional at Central Decatur, Leon (Leon CC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name
Nick Bermel
Will Dawley

Carsen Theis

Jake Weissenburger
Carter Price

Dylan Sherlock

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

Sectional at PCM, Monroe (Gateway Recreation GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

School
Des Moines Christian
Van Meter

Name
Grant Van Veen
Riley Brackman

Eliot Menninga
Connor Fischer
Grant VanVeen
Isaiah Breems

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School
Albia
Pella Christian

Denver
Dike-New Hartford

Denver

Union, LaPorte City
Hudson

Dike-New Hartford

Grade School
11 Woodward-Granger
12 West Marshall, State Center
11 Des Moines Christian
12 Des Moines Christian
11 Des Moines Christian
12 Van Meter

Grade School
11 PCM, Monroe
11 Van Buren Community
9 Pella Christian
10 Albia
11 PCM, Monroe
10 Pella Christian

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Mediapolis (Heritage Oaks) May 16 @ 10:00 AM
Sectional at New Hampton (New Hampton CC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Name
Jack Miller
Clay Moser

Grade

School

Jesup
North Fayette Valley

74
79

74
75
75
79

Score
324
325
326

Score
81
84

75
76
79
80

Score
310
342

Score
76
79

73
76
76
78

Score
319
326

Score
81
82



Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Jack Miller
Brody Blaylock
Clay Moser
Kyler Glenn

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School

Wapsie Valley

New Hampton

Columbus Catholic, Waterloo

Sectional at Monticello (Monticello GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name
Jaydon Nabb
Zach Erwin
Hayden Lee

Blaine Brighton
Jaydon Nabb
Nate Offerman
Noah Boge

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School

Beckman Catholic, Dyersville
Monticello

MFL MarMac

Sectional at Tipton (Tipton Golf & Country Club):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name

Jacob Grier
Warren Scarff
Ben Wolter
Nolan Townsend
Kamden Stotler

Bob Ryan

Tristin Sorgenfrey
Mikey Takacs
Gage Gingerich

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School

West Branch
Tipton

lowa City, Regina

Jesup

Wapsie Valley
North Fayette Valley
New Hampton

Grade School

10 North Cedar

12 Camanche

12 Northeast Goose Lake

10 Monticello

10 North Cedar

11 Beckman Catholic, Dyersville

11 Beckman Catholic, Dyersville
Grade School

10 Mediapolis

11 Mid-Prairie

10 Mediapolis

12 Wilton

10 Mediapolis

12 Tipton

11 Tipton

11 lowa City, Regina

12 West Branch

81
81
82
83

Score
341
344
353

Score
78
83
83

77
78
78
80

Score
328
345
346

Score
87
88
88
88
88

72
74
75
76

Score
309
316
345
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