2022 CLASS 2A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS

Presented by Iowa Farm Bureau

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Shenandoah (Shenandoah American Legion) May 16 @ 10:00 AM				
Sectional at Boyden-H	full (Rolling Hills CC)			
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Isaac Early	12	Spirit Lake	78
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Sam Schnepf	10	Sibley-Ocheyedan	85
	·			
Medalist:	Caleb Douma	10	Western Christian, Hull	76
Medalist Runner-up:	Drew Van Roekel	12	Boyden-Hull	77
3rd	Leyton Roetman	11	Western Christian, Hull	77
4th	Isaac Early	12	Spirit Lake	78
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional:		·	
	<u>School</u>			Score
	Western Christian, Hull			312
	Boyden-Hull			317
	West Lyon, Inwood			347
Sectional at MVAOCO	U (Willow Vale Mapleton):			
	Name	<u>Grade</u>	School	Score
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Aiden Martin	12	Ridge View	82
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Drew Spooner	10	Cherokee	83
	•			
Medalist:	Raymond Lee	12	Sheldon	78
Medalist Runner-up:	Kale Ladwig	11	OABCIG	81
3rd	Aiden Martin	12	Ridge View	82
4th	Drew Spooner	10	Cherokee	83
Qualifying teams from t	•			
, 0	School			Score
	OABCIG			339
	Sheldon			351
Sectional at Treynor (Treynor Recreation Area):			•
	Name 		School	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Jackosn Tennis	10	Missouri Valley	82
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Matthew Weber	12	Nodaway Valley	85
Medalist:	Cooper Neal	12	Clarinda	74
Medalist Runner-up:	Ethan Konz	10	Treynor	75
3rd	Owen Collison	12	West Monona, Onawa	76
4th	Jackson Tennis	10	Missouri Valley	82
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional:		·	
	<u>School</u>			Score
	Treynor			330
	Clarinda			355
	West Monona, Onawa			362

2A DISTRICT HOSTED	BY Kuemper Catholic, Carroll (C	arroll CC) May 16 @ 10:00 AM		
Sectional at Okoboji, Milford (Emerald Hills Golf Club):					
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	School	Score	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Justin Hanks	11	South Central Calhoun	86	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Brian Steig	11	South Central Calhoun	86	
Medalist:	Josh Matheasen	10	Emmetsburg	79	
Medalist Runner-up:	Caleb Freeburg	12	Pocahontas	82	
3rd	Matt Wirtz	12	Emmetsburg	84	
4th	Cavin Henrickson	12	Pocahontas Area	84	
Qualifying teams from	the sectional:				
, ,	School			Score	
	Emmetsburg			333	
	Pocahontas Area			336	
Sectional at Clarion-G	oldfield-Dows (Clarmond CC):				
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	School	<u>Score</u>	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Ashton Willms	10	Belmond-Klemme	81	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Jack Harms	10	Forest City	81	
Medalist:	Ashton Martens	12	Grundy Center	74	
Medalist Runner-up:	Dexter Whitehill	12	Grundy Center	79	
3rd	Jayden Sharper	12	Osage	79	
4th	Colin Gordon	10	Grundy Center	79	
Qualifying teams from the	ne sectional:				
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>	
	Grundy Center			312	
	Osage			334	
Sectional at South Ha	milton, Jewell (Jewell Golf & Cou	-		0	
India Diet Ovelifien	Name		School Cala Nacca (Calling Manual)	Score	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Austin Hennick	10	Colo-Nesco/Collins-Maxwell	82	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Jaden Forsyth	11	ACGC	90	
Medalist:	Brice Taylor	12	Panorama	76	
Medalist Runner-up:	Maverick Schwabe	10	Kuemper Catholic	76	
3rd	Landon Sogard	9	South Hamilton, Jewell	78	
4th	Kaden Schon	9	Kuemper Catholic	82	
Qualifying teams from the		9	Ruemper Catholic	02	
Qualifying learns from the	School			Scoro	
	Kuemper Catholic, Carroll			<u>Score</u> 330	
	South Hamilton, Jewell			342	
	Panorama			343	
	i anorama			J 4 J	

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY West Marshall, State Cntr (Lincoln VIIy GC) May 16 @ 10:00 AM

Grade School

Score

Sectional at Aplington-Parkersburg (Legends Trail)

Name

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Clayton Liddle Carson Costello		Denver Dike-New Hartford	74 79	
mairi Bioti Quamion	Carson Costone		Direction Francisco	, 0	
Medalist:	Clayton Liddle		Denver	74	
Medalist Runner-up:	Mack Schmitz		Union, LaPorte City	75	
3rd	Caleb Ham		Hudson	75	
4th	Carson Costello		Dike-New Hartford	79	
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional:				
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>	
	Aplington-Parkersburg			324	
	Union, LaPorte City			325	
	Hudson			326	
Sectional at Central D	ecatur, Leon (Leon CC):				
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Nick Bermel	11	Woodward-Granger	81	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Will Dawley	12	West Marshall, State Center	84	
Medalist:	Carsen Theis	11	Des Moines Christian	75	
Medalist Runner-up:	Jake Weissenburger	12	Des Moines Christian	76	
3rd	Carter Price	11	Des Moines Christian	79	
4th	Dylan Sherlock	12	Van Meter	80	
Qualifying teams from t	•				
Quality in grant and in a man	School			Score	
	Des Moines Christian			310	
	Van Meter			342	
Sectional at PCM, Monroe (Gateway Recreation GC):					
	Name	Grade	<u>School</u>	Score	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Grant Van Veen	11	PCM, Monroe	76	
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Riley Brackman	11	Van Buren Community	79	
Medalist:	Eliot Menninga	9	Pella Christian	73	
Medalist Runner-up:	Connor Fischer	10	Albia	76	
3rd	Grant VanVeen	11	PCM, Monroe	76	
4th	Isaiah Breems	10	Pella Christian	78	
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional:				
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>	
	Albia			319	
	Pella Christian			326	
24 DISTRICT HOSTER) BY Mediapolis (Heritage Oaks) M	lav 16 @	10:00 ΔΜ		
ZA DISTRICT HUSTEL	DI Mediapolis (Heritage Oaks) IV	iay io w	TO.OU AIVI		

Grade School Jesup

North Fayette Valley

Score

81

82

Sectional at New Hampton (New Hampton CC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

<u>Name</u>

Jack Miller

Clay Moser

Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th Qualifying teams from the	Jack Miller Brody Blaylock Clay Moser Kyler Glenn ne sectional: School Wapsie Valley New Hampton Columbus Catholic, Waterloo		Jesup Wapsie Valley North Fayette Valley New Hampton	81 82 83 Score 341 344 353
Sectional at Monticello	o (Monticello GC):			
	Name ,	<u>Grade</u>	School	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Jaydon Nabb	10	North Cedar	78
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Zach Erwin	12	Camanche	83
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Hayden Lee	12	Northeast Goose Lake	83
Medalist:	Blaine Brighton	10	Monticello	77
Medalist Runner-up:	Jaydon Nabb	10	North Cedar	78
3rd	Nate Offerman	11	Beckman Catholic, Dyersville	78
4th	Noah Boge	11	Beckman Catholic, Dyersville	80
Qualifying teams from the				
	School Beckman Catholic, Dyersville Monticello MFL MarMac			<u>Score</u> 328 345 346
Sectional at Tipton (Ti	pton Golf & Country Club):			
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	School	Score
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Jacob Grier	10	Mediapolis	87
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Warren Scarff	11	Mid-Prairie	88
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Ben Wolter	10	Mediapolis	88
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Nolan Townsend	12	Wilton	88
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Kamden Stotler	10	Mediapolis	88
Medalist:	Bob Ryan	12	Tipton	72
Medalist Runner-up:	Tristin Sorgenfrey	11	Tipton	74
3rd	Mikey Takacs	11	Iowa City, Regina	75
4th	Gage Gingerich	12	West Branch	76
Qualifying teams from the				_
	School			<u>Score</u>
	West Branch			309
	Tipton			316
	Iowa City, Regina			345